
2016146 Eastern Province TSA Series Week 2
XD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051325
TSA051325

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Elca ZULCH

BYE

[1] John COETZEE

3

4

TSA051029

TSA051238

TSA051029

TSA051238

NW

GC

NW

GC

Denzel SEETSO

Joshua CROWIE

Naledi RAGUIN

Chante MULDER 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA060040

TSA051301

TSA060040

TSA051301
GN
GN

[4] Senthen REDDY

Kyle ERWEE

[4] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

Carlé  BOTHA 6-4, 7-6(3)

7

8

TSA050221

TSA061321

TSA050221

TSA061321

EP

WP

EP

WP

Johan COETZEE

Leo MATTHYSEN

Erin SLATER

Sophia KRIGE 6-1, 7-6(3)

9

10

TSA051118

TSA050141

TSA051118

TSA050141

EP

KZN

EP

KZN

Brandon RIESEBERG

Caleb FYVIE

LEILA NEL

Brooke VEENSTRA 7-6(2), 6-0

11

12

TSA061281

TSA051295

TSA061281

TSA051295

GN

Winelands

GN

Winelands

Enzo LOOTS

[3] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Amike BOTHA

[3] Janke VILJOEN 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA50370

TSA051303

TSA50370

TSA051303

FS

GN

FS

GN

Xander ELKINGTON

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

Leane ENGELBRECHT

Isabella BASSON 6-2, 6-0

15

16

TSA050423

TSA060028

TSA050423

TSA060028

EP

KZN

EP

KZN

RUAN MEYER

[2] Guy VORWERK

Annika KLEINHANS

[2] Anna  WISE 6-2, 6-4

[1] COETZEE / ZULCH

SEETSO / RAGUIN

1-6, 6-1, 10-7

ERWEE / BOTHA

MATTHYSEN / KRIGE

6-1, 6-3

RIESEBERG / NEL

[3] VAN DER MERWE / VILJOEN

6-3, 6-3

ELKINGTON / ENGELBRECHT

MEYER / KLEINHANS

6-2, 2-6, 10-8

SEETSO / RAGUIN

ERWEE / BOTHA

7-6, 6-0

[3] VAN DER MERWE / VILJOEN

MEYER / KLEINHANS

6-2, 1-6, 10-6

ERWEE / BOTHA

MEYER / KLEINHANS

6-4, 6-3

MEYER / KLEINHANS
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